Konacni poredak zene

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Broj Ime
713 Anja

727 lsabel

724 Svetlana
731 Kristina
675 Neja

686 Sandra
714 Jerica

711 lvana

718 Tea

734 Ana Marija
653 Laura

666 Martina
641 Jasminka
655 Lea

652 Larisa

633 Irena

707 Verica
682 Rosana
693 Snjezana

610 Andreja

23. veljaca 2025.

Prezime
Mikuz
Petronio
Blazevic
Vanceta
Madrusa
Martinovic
Kravos
Martinovic
Poropat
BoZac
Bosnjak
Honsic
Marin¢i¢ Stifanic¢
ISi¢
Zupicic¢
Brajkovic
Hubanic
Skopac
Brscic

Smodis

Godiste
1996 7
1988 7
1980 Z
1985 7
2010 Z
1980 7
1979 Z
1986 7
1985 7
2005 Z
2007 Z
1985 7
1976 Z
1984 7
1976 Z
1976 7
1984 Z
1973 Z
1970 Z

1984 7

Klub
SD Nanos Podnanos

SUP_ER

SD Nanos Podnanos

AK Koper

Pazinski sprinti¢i - Srk Vita
SD Nanos Podnanos
Garaza Gym

Team Porty 57

AK Medulin

AK Maximvs Porec
ISTRun

Plava Laguna

Freerunners Pula

Dreamers HR
Garaza Gym
Freerunners Pula

SD 3Sport

Drzava
Slovenija
Slovenija
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Slovenija
Hrvatska
Slovenija
Hrvatska
Slovenija
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska

Slovenija

Stranica1od g

Bodovi

435,11
399,58
378,96
378,22
371,67
364,31
362,73
349,99
345,81
341,76
340,46
338,94
332,88
330,19
325,83
322,74
321,56
318,78
312,57

310,06
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

Broj Ime
741 lvana
622 Dijana
700 Tatjana
689 Sanja
661 Maja
616 Biljana
647 Karmen
629 Elia
614 Armida
691 Silvija
637 Ivana
692 Sladana
715 Lucka
709 Visnja
648 Karmen
712 Natali
735 Lea
721 Danijela
628 Elena
699 Tanja
606 Ana

662 Maja

23. veljaca 2025.

Prezime

Grgurevic

Rabar
Vodopivec
Rojnic

Vidovic

Lukic Buric
Rabar

Demark Vitasovic
Jelenic
Kos Pifar
Bili¢
Koraca
Hrovatin
Bukovac
Janekovic
Sergo
Brecevic
Gojtanic
Honsic
Celic¢
Matic

Barcot

Godiste
2006 Z
1963 7
1978 7
1982 7
1995 Z
1971 7
1998 Z
1983 Z
1962 7
1980 Z
1993 Z
19817
1956 7
1965 Z
1969 7
1971 7
1997 Z
1979 Z
1996 7
1998 7
1957 Z

1974 Z

SD Tekadi Vipavske doline

ISTRun

Klub

Infobip Running Team

ISTRun

SD 3Sport

Team 130

Pazinski sprinti¢i - Srk Vita

Tekaci Vipavske doline

BK Novigrad

VK Adriaco

Istra running

SD Proteus

SD 3Sport

Drzava

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Slovenija

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Slovenija

Hrvatska

Slovenija

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Slovenija

Stranica2od g

Bodovi
308,83
308,72
308,35
306,92
298,94
295,81
294,77
292,39
289,77
285,32
284,04
282,62

282,1
275,32
273,11
262,39
259,15
256,17

256,08
255,98
252,66

245,25
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Broj Ime
43 742 Jasna
44 658 Leonarda
45 723 Elisa
46 643 Jozica
47 752 Daniela
48 716 Milojka
49 639 lvana
5o 625 Doris
51 649 Katarina
52 720 lva
53 634 lvana
54 704 Valentina
55 601 Ana
56 615 Biljana
57 677 Paola
58 719 Syu
59 687 Sandra
60 678 Patricia
61 664 Manca
62 694 Sofia
63 665 Manuela
64 669 Morena

23.veljada 2025.

Prezime
Pokrajac Ivosevic¢
Milevoj
Beltrame
Buhac
Biffis
Orel
Puskaric¢ Milohanic
Velan
Papic
Rabar
Kramar
Stancic
Blecic
Slivar
Brezac
Poropat
Erman
Putinja
Vodopivec
Vodopivec
Zubic

Seperovi¢

Godiste
1978 Z
1998 7
2009 7
1984 Z
1990 Z
1961 Z
1985 7
1985 Z
1978 7
1979 Z
1985 7
2002 Z
1981 7
19827
1996 Z
1994 Z
1976 7
1978 Z
2008 Z
2008 Z
1977 Z

1977 Z

Klub

Garaza Gym

AK Istra Pula

Tekadi Vipavske doline

TK Albona extreme

PD Kailas Labin

ISTRun
SRK Running Fox
AC/DC

Team Porty 57
ISTRun

MM Trening

SD Nanos Podnanos
SD Nanos Podnanos
ZMK

Freerunners Pula

Drzava

Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
ltalija

Slovenija
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Slovenija
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Slovenija
Slovenija
Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Stranica3zodg

Bodovi
245,07
244,44

241,5
237,99
237,89

235,4
230,08
229,07
225,49

224479

223,88
218,24
217,82

216,5
212,29
209,11
207,62

204,32

199,82

199,75
198,88

196,92
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Broj Ime
1019 Andrea
1042 Katja
673 Natasa
672 Nadia
635 lvana
626 Dunja
688 Sanja
668 Milica
732 Nina
617 Biljana
746 Eliana
670 Morena
671 Nada
697 Tajana
729 Tanja
685 Sandra
609 Andrea
640 Jasmina
754 Mia
644 Kaja
603 Aldijana

726 Nina

23. veljaca 2025.

Prezime
Miloti¢
Kalac Puzar
Pamic
Stifani¢ Dobrilovi¢
Belobrajic
Buha Martincic
Madrusa Buretic
Gojko
Ladavac
Kvali¢
Tomasetig
Boljuncic
Knezevic¢
Lazendi¢
Legovic
Muskovic
Cus
Sankovic
Rejec
Filipovic
Rusiti

Lazari¢

Godiste
1985 7
19917
1978 7
1971 7
1973 Z
1983 Z
19717
2008 Z
1987 7
19827
1952 7
1989 Z
19817
1969 7
1981 7
1969 7
19827
1980 Z
1986 7
1983 7
1988 7

2007 Z

Klub

Pazinski sprinti¢i - Srk Vita
AK Maximvs Porec
Pazinski sprintiéi - Srk Vita
ISTRun

Pazinski sprinti¢i - Srk Vita
TK Pula

Pazinski sprintiéi - Srk Vita

Skye Team

AK Maximvs Porec
AK Maximvs Pore¢
Pazinski sprinti¢i - Srk Vita

DSR Run and Fun

Infobip Running Team

AK Istra Pula

Drzava

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

ltalija

Hrvatska

Slovenija

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Slovenija

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Stranica4odg

Bodovi
193,26
192,83
192,77
191,24
190,37
190,11
189,64
180,95
180,57
168,65
168,06

167,35
166,96

165,97
160,97
159,33
157,89
155,96
153,75
151,73
147,96

147,82
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87
88
89
90
o1
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108

Broj Ime
739 Melinda
696 Sonja
743 Manuela
619 Chiara
725 Nina
660 Lucija
620 Claudia
624 Dora
663 Maja
667 Matea
638 lvana
604 Alenka
608 Anamarija
740 Sanja
656 Lea
722 Aurora
728 Danijela
623 Dijana
705 Valentina
612 Anika
651 Kristina

654 Laura

23. veljaca 2025.

Prezime
Legovic
Rajko
Ukota
Batelic
Zahtila
Lanca
Voivoda Stancic¢
Koverlica
Skrobo
Cupen
Dajcic¢
Li¢en
Lovrecic
Duras
Vodopija

Rabar

Miljevi¢ Trivanovic

Kovacevic
Veli¢ Srdo¢
Blazevic
Juric

Grapulin

Godiste
1969 7
2005 Z
1976 7
1999 Z
1999 Z
1996 7
19727
2007 Z
1979 Z
1996 7
1995 Z
1970 Z
1983 Z
1978 Z
1997 Z
2002 Z
1976 Z
1994 Z
1986 7
2008 Z
1973 Z
1978 Z

TAD Rijeka
DSR Run and Fun
Garaza Gym

Garaza Gym

AK Maximvs Pore¢

USR Péelice

SD 3Sport

AK Istra Pula

AK Maximvs Pore¢

Pazinski sprinti¢i - Srk Vita

Klub

Drzava
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Slovenija
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska

Slovenija

Stranica5odg

Bodovi
146,85
146,19
145,46
144,28
138,96
136,68
135,31
132,25
132,02
131,08
130,46
127,94

127,49

127,46
126,67
122,53
118,69
117,93
107,32
100,51

98,96

98,05
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130

Broj Ime
657 Leana
1068 Klaudija
736 Natasa
1026 Ana Maria
747 Martina

618 Carla
636 Ivana

702 Tea
750 Deni
645 Karin
744 Eva
1150 Blazenka
1007 Karmen
1011 Nic

738 Vlasta
749 Mihaela
1085 Mara
1057 Claire
753 Barbara
751 Tanja
1030 Lara

1061 Erika

23. veljaca 2025.

Prezime

Paulisic
[linci¢
Povrzanovic ISi¢
Vinkovic
Legovic
Frankola Skabi¢
Baca
Sumberac
Momic
Jerman
Guli¢

Bergic
Fabrisa
Brooks
Mastrovic
Kaligari Hek
Kozlovic¢
Perusko
Kesmer
Baulina
Ujeic
Zgrabli¢

Godiste
1982 7
1988 Z
1982 7
2003 Z
2001 Z
1991 7
1974 2
1993 Z
1970 Z
1967 Z
1987 7
1958 Z
2004 7
1970 Z
1970 Z
1988 7
2000 Z
1970 Z
1975 Z
1988 7
19927

1987 Z

Klub

Pazinski sprinti¢i - Srk Vita

ISTRun

Pazinski sprintiéi - Srk Vita

Dreamers HR

AK Sljeme

AK Maximvs Pore¢

Drzava

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Slovenija

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Slovenija

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Stranica6od g

Bodovi
96,08
94,73
94,57
93,96
93,09
92,66

91,5
83,96
83,06
76,24
73,52
70,48
65,65
65,23
63,53
61,27
58,18
55,25
55,05
54,53
54,38

54,35
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152

Broj Ime
1038 Sanja
679 Paula
737 Tijana
1086 Nina
1066 Mateja
1127 lvana
1130 Valentina
1005 Marta
706 Valnea
759 Korina
605 Ana
1112 Viktorija
1024 Barbara
717 Alenka
1059 Debora
1037 Felina
602 Agata
1142 Laura
1027 Nikolina
1087 Tanja
1034 PaolaEva

1089 Matea

23.veljada 2025.

Prezime
Komleni¢
Babic
Dori¢
Karli¢
Alilovi¢
Knapic
Sulovsky
Jelusic
Vretenar Rajko
Pifar
Matkovic
Banko Vrtacic¢
Juric¢
Vidmar
Kodan
Anic
Hodzic
Jancic
Maticevic
Blagoni¢
Leko

Valic¢

Godiste
1983 7
1996 Z
1976 7
1988 Z
1989 7
2000 Z
1993 Z
2009 Z
1981 7
2011 7
1977 Z
1988 Z
1995 Z
1968 Z
2001 Z
1980 Z
1985 7
2006 Z
1999 Z
1986 7
2000 Z

1993 Z

Klub

ISTRunN

ISTRun

AK Maximvs Porec

DSR Run and Fun

Freerunners Pula

SD Tekadi Vipavske doline

ISTRun

Pazinski sprintiéi - Srk Vita

ISTRun

Drzava

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Slovenija

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Stranica7od g

Bodovi

53,84
53,49
53,44
52,62
52,26
51,53
50,55
50,38
49,79
49,58
47,44
47,04
46,76
46,67
46,42

46,4
46,33
46,31
46,28

46,2
45,72
45,63
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153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174

Broj Ime
748 Ena
630 Ema

1124 lva
642 Jelena

1028 lvana

1029 Kristina
684 Sanda
698 Tamara
611 Aneta

11200 Kristina
758 Natasa

1081 Bernarda

1138 Mary Joy Lorana

627 Elen
1021 Rea Katja
730 lzabela

680 Rada
1018 Monica
756 Kristina
733 Ana
632 Gordana

607 Anamarija

23. veljaca 2025.

Prezime
Paris
Kovac
Rincic
Krajina
Punek
Oresnik
Grzinic¢
LakoSeljac Bencic
Bertosa
Kalebic
Peteh
Helbel
Lepalim
Foskic Jakovljev
Cinkopan
Barbic
Cvitan
Pinzan
Prodan
Baric
Vrdoljak

Segota

Godiste
1998 7
1998 7
1975 Z
1992 7
1998 7
1998 7
1966 7
1971 7
2003 Z
1997 Z
1984 Z
1996 Z
1983 7
1993 Z
2009 7
1983 7
1984 7
1984 Z
1989 7
1978 Z
1984 7
1992 7

Klub

Infobip Running Team

Pazinski sprintici- Srk Vita

Pazinski sprintiéi - Srk Vita

Garaza Gym

DSR Run and Fun

Drzava
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Slovenija
Philippines
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska
Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Stranica8od g

Bodovi
45,37
45,29
45,28
44,67

4,5
44,48
Lty 41
43,87
43,04
42,98
42,94
42,89
42,7
42,46
42,38
42,12
42,04
41,93
41,64
41,03
41,01

41,01
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Broj Ime

1064 Deana

681 Romina

659 Ljerka

1016 Ana

703 Tijana
745 Irena
690 Sara
683 Sabina
757 Matea

708 Vesna

1048 Mirjana

23. veljaca 2025.

Prezime

Nefat

Ferenac
Radolovic
Jurici¢

Kocijel

Greblo
Butkovi¢

Ceri¢

Lili¢

Janko Radovan

Banovac

Godiste
1989 7
1989 7
1973 Z
1996 Z
1976 Z
1985 7
2000 Z
1983 Z
19927
1960 Z

1977 Z

Dreamers HR

Klub

Infobip Running Team

Pazinski sprintiéi - Srk Vita

PD Kailas Labin

SD 3Sport

Drzava

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Slovenija

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Hrvatska

Stranicagodg

Bodovi
39,91
39,84
39,64

39,2
39,15
38,23
38,01
37,91
36,79

36,4

32,65
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